
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

No.
126
184
169
190
134
118
109
136
158
186
181
176
122
172

Name
Davison M Mota Silveira
Flavio Roberto Correa
Robson Israel
Vinicius Augusto
FÃ¡bio Matias da Silva
Carlos Gustavo Berganton
Anderson Ventura Alves
Fernando Augusto de Godoy
Marcelo de Oliveira Pekun
Leonardo Domingos
Willem Gondim Gabini/ Anderson martins
Tabajara Ayres Breves Filho
Cristina Aparecida Hernandes
Rodolfo botiÃ£o denardi

Class Best Tm
1:41.068
1:47.489
1:48.580
1:50.298
1:51.603
1:54.684
2:00.793
2:04.667
2:24.513
2:24.741
2:25.906
2:41.496
2:42.050

-.---

Diff
-

+6.421
+7.512
+9.230

+10.535
+13.616
+19.725
+23.599
+43.445
+43.673
+44.838

+1:00.428
+1:00.982

-

Best Spd
96,173
90,428
89,519
88,125
87,094
84,755
80,468
77,968
67,260
67,154
66,618
60,187
59,981

-

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeTrack Kings
Track

Grupo D

Qualify

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

25/10/2020 10:19

Fazenda Cupuava
25 de Outubro

    2020
Track Escola Kings
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